
Call 1.800.221.9705 for questions concerning performance of the product
or other inquiries.
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4505372 Old US Highway 52 South 
Mount Airy, NC 27030

5pc. Fastener & Molding 
Remover Set

4505-01
4505-02
4505-03
4505-04
4505-05

Remover Wide Type
Remover Pull Type
Remover Narrow Type
Handy Remover
Upholstery Clip Remover

1
1
1
1
1

4505-01

4505-02 4505-03 4505-04 4505-05


